
La Guardia Nobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Bibini Jonas (12/005) 4 8 0 0 4 12 4 8 4 9 4 11 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0

Cerasa Massimiliano (11/036) 0 0 0 0 4 5 2 0 4 8 4 9 0 0 4 7 1 2 4 3

Alesiani Luca (12/006) 4 1 0 0 4 10 4 0 4 2 4 2 0 0 4 7 4 1 4 6

Brandizi Giorgio (12/003) 4 2 0 0 4 4 2 0 4 7 4 2 0 0 4 5 3 0 4 5

Crocetti Sergio (12/037) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 11

Marcantoni Massimo (12/004) 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Bibini Jonas 12/005 24 52 2,17

Cerasa Massimiliano 11/036 23 34 1,48

Alesiani Luca 12/006 32 29 0,91

Brandizi Giorgio 12/003 29 25 0,86

Crocetti Sergio 12/037 12 22 1,83

Marcantoni Massimo 12/004 8 14 1,75

Tob Bet

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Moretti Simone (12/007) 0 0 4 4 4 6 4 11 4 8 0 0 4 9 4 7 1 2 4 9

Pagliarini Michele (12/013) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 7 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 8 4 6 4 4

Properzi Paolo (12/012) 0 0 4 0 4 4 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 6 3 4 4 3

Meschini Daniele (12/010) 0 0 1 1 4 3 0 0 4 0 0 0 4 3 2 2 4 4 4 8

Nguyen Thanh Tam Tony (12/011) 0 0 3 0 0 0 0 0 4 6 0 0 0 0 2 0 4 11 0 0

Tramandoni Alessandro (12/009) 0 0 0 0 4 4 4 5 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Tomassetti Alessandro (12/008) 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 0 0 4 4 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Moretti Simone 12/007 29 56 1,93

Pagliarini Michele 12/013 24 42 1,75

Properzi Paolo 12/012 25 23 0,92

Meschini Daniele 12/010 23 21 0,91

Nguyen Thanh Tam Tony 12/011 13 17 1,31

Tramandoni Alessandro 12/009 8 9 1,12

Tomassetti Alessandro 12/008 6 7 1,17

Styles Dart

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Pietrella John (12/018) 4 10 4 9 4 7 4 10 0 0 4 10 4 7 2 5 4 12 0 0

Di Gennaro Daniele (12/014) 4 11 4 9 4 10 4 8 0 0 4 8 1 0 4 8 4 8 0 0

Calza Roberto (12/017) 4 10 4 11 4 10 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 11 0 0 4 6 0 0

Barchetta Christian (12/033) 4 8 2 5 4 9 4 8 0 0 2 3 3 3 4 8 0 0 0 0

Costanzi Simone (12/016) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 4 11 4 7 2 6 4 10 0 0

Camacci Matteo (12/019) 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 0 0 4 7 0 0 0 0

Buldorini Lucia (12/015) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Pietrella John 12/018 30 70 2,33

Di Gennaro Daniele 12/014 29 62 2,14

Calza Roberto 12/017 24 56 2,33

Barchetta Christian 12/033 23 44 1,91

Costanzi Simone 12/016 14 34 2,43

Camacci Matteo 12/019 8 10 1,25

Buldorini Lucia 12/015 0 0 0,00

La Guardia Ignobile

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Lottatori Francesco (12/024) 0 0 4 8 4 4 0 0 4 7 4 8 4 8 4 7 0 0 4 6

Achilli Germano (12/034) 4 5 4 5 4 5 0 0 4 7 4 6 2 2 4 4 0 0 0 0

Gaudini Claudia (12/025) 4 9 2 1 4 3 0 0 4 3 4 5 2 5 4 1 0 0 4 6

Salvatori Roberto (12/022) 0 0 4 8 0 0 0 0 4 9 3 5 4 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Petracci Andrea (12/026) 4 8 2 3 2 0 0 0 0 0 1 0 2 5 2 0 0 0 4 5

Bellabarba Marco (12/020) 4 7 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 3 2 2 0 0 4 7

Carradori Stefano (12/021) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Montani Luigi (12/023) 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Lottatori Francesco 12/024 28 48 1,71

Achilli Germano 12/034 26 34 1,31

Gaudini Claudia 12/025 28 33 1,18

Salvatori Roberto 12/022 15 25 1,67

Petracci Andrea 12/026 17 21 1,24

Bellabarba Marco 12/020 14 19 1,36

Carradori Stefano 12/021 0 0 0,00

Montani Luigi 12/023 0 0 0,00



Baruffa Darts

Nome Giocatore
1ºGio

Set Pun
2ºGio

Set Pun
3ºGio

Set Pun
4ºGio

Set Pun
5ºGio

Set Pun
6ºGio

Set Pun
7ºGio

Set Pun
8ºGio

Set Pun
9ºGio

Set Pun
10ºGio

Set Pun

Basso Leonardo (12/028) 4 4 3 4 0 0 4 5 4 7 1 1 4 11 0 0 4 9 4 5

Luciani Luca (12/035) 0 0 4 9 0 0 4 6 4 5 4 4 4 6 0 0 4 8 4 8

Abiuso Francesco (12/027) 4 3 4 5 0 0 4 6 4 6 3 4 4 4 0 0 4 4 4 6

Campitelli Yuri (12/030) 4 2 4 5 0 0 3 3 4 4 4 1 4 1 0 0 0 0 4 4

Mataloni Serena (12/029) 4 0 1 0 0 0 1 0 0 0 4 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 0

Nome Giocatore Tessera Set Punti Media

Basso Leonardo 12/028 28 46 1,64

Luciani Luca 12/035 28 46 1,64

Abiuso Francesco 12/027 31 38 1,23

Campitelli Yuri 12/030 27 20 0,74

Mataloni Serena 12/029 14 3 0,21


